	BIL	.L				
Customer's Name & Address	nulls.		ommerc	lal Use:		
O: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD		- 1			The same of the same of the same of	23 1° 518 2 37
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nic Near Tiwari Chalwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	cholas Wadi,	I Date	o:341	2129	umf 2023.	-0136
Towards my Charges/F	eesagair	14 3	21 23 1 25 V		37 U 1 U 1 U 1 U 1	Telling and a second
Job No: 20240645	Orio			nt Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: HRC Value India IMAtabo	vre	o tor or or self-record		to me neigh	or proceeding the process of the	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai was a sand or	desir sites		1.1.50 1	odia ksi iki	spilone harious	ommubeli
Fees for Assignment	toyn and	THE TO S	a ad m	at on receipt	OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR	OPPRINTED
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	42 111025221	Amount	The state of the s
1- Briefing charges		,				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	2	-8	300	84	00	4 - 44
3- Main interview -	are comment	U U.		The state of the s	1985 - 1985 - 189 we	Wine Several of A
4- Main interview-					1886 - A	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fire the the	vadeo loga National				era projek
Other Fees/Charges	. The street		29.6		Karana da di	
Supervision Charges	. A 150. Y		1 6 1			`, ' ; A'' '
	van			and area, and the second		per a Removal of the control of the
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX22	7	2	0/12/2	4 8	shi leh	
Totals		52-32	- k	- introduction of the Control		
With County and Works And County Minds Street Street	ask Code	Amo	ınt:- 8	2400	700	
20240645				1 2 7 70 1 1 F		
3) Supervision Charges	. July	Amo	unt:-			
The state of the s	<b>Grand To</b>	otal (A	+B) Fo	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Eight Thousand Fous H	und real	only	1,			
	Sum	mar	<b>y</b> .			
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Sub	y Synched/ omitted IC	Quantity R IC and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
romobus pap mulai oblive			20 ° 50 ° 6			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pag My PAN Account Number is: BJSPS5165A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Shcpall' Sole Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0323016 E&OE	angell	اسر	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co	Bank
Largekar	Ast. ]le	5		Bill R	eceived On:	
					hecked & Cleared	

		ngilimo han mar		
market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Abusnek Chavan 1928 286   22	อ ของปัญชักโรค ขมาะ - 	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p [ssue: 26/6/2]  Mobile No: 9	unge Adjistered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 20/6/2\ to si/07/24. The 665 Address: This Authority Carolier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	the standard on the standard of the standard o
nastriansken, autminera	and to know of	. នេះកង្កាយខែក្រ ការបស់មាន២០Ls ក្រាយការ ១១០.	bellarus katie ar	(Card Holder's Signature)
ह अहस अस्ति है। स्थाप	August 15 Saltan Barrier Christian	Assignment letter		าประการเก <mark>รด์รับก็อัก ส</mark> ายก็ เลเมอาสกัสราคมากสรมสำคัญ
Freelancer Name She House Address Sa Bori va Mum	ng elkar li,	Job No: 20240645  Job Title: HRC Value - India IMA  Mumbai  Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 30 12	mx mump 2023 -013 24 can be seed to se

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned apriylaceepteriide soora waa nii caane in deecqiiyrii faalii dac below and overleaf. also agreed to abide by the east code of excellent

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	ngiste and lo ar one of the conter the restrict that the trees	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	man man Fapor Munbaj recom	28	300
en demak in it the past no design. U	ાં મુખ્યત્વારા કરવાના કરવાના પ્રાથમિક <mark>માર્થ મુખ્ય માર્</mark> યા માર્થ મુખ્ય કરવાના માર્થ કર્યો છે. જે જે માર્થ માર્થ કર્યો છે. જે માર્થ મુખ્ય માર્થ કર્યો છે. જે જે માર્થ માર્ય માર્થ માર્ય માર્થ માર્થ માર્ય માર્થ માર્થ માર્ય માર્થ માર્થ માર્ય માર્ય માર્થ મા	part his had year	Mary Segment

The above stated assignment will start from 206/24 and end on 31/67/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. what was the leader of the leader of

Signature:

Date: 30	1 12 124 man of the inflatingation of	Signed in the presence of:
the same to be about the same of the same of the same of	Shefali Sangelkar	
Mante of Signes.	Some the control of the said significant of the control of the con	Contact number: 9083
		Signature: Jan
Signature:	engelkon grand manny endender	2) Witness Name:
Digitata		Contact number: